 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
  L E D  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  L I N E A R  L I N K A B L E  L U M I N A I R E
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
1 | P a g e
Office suspended ceiling
mount lighting for

accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
2 | P a g e
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  055-AL4-40-T50-UP-P8CPW-CTW
FORM FACTOR WATTAGE CCT (Tunable) VOLTAGE DIMMING
055-AL2=Architectural Luminaire 2FT 2FT 15W
T50=3000K / 4000K / 5000K [Blank]=
120-277V
[Blank]=0-10V
Continuous Dimming
2FT 20W
055-AL4=Architectural Luminaire 4FT 4FT 30W
4FT 40W
055-AL8= Architectural Luminaire 8FT 8FT 60W
8FT 80W
COLOR OPTICS
[Blank]=White [Blank]=Downlighting
BL=Black UP=Uplighting
SL=Silver
MOUNT TYPE – Each luminaire requires (2) mounts for installation.
[Blank}=None
P8CPW=Suspension mount with canopy kit, 8FT pendant wire,
9FT input cable.
SCW=Surface mount without power feed kit
P8CW=Suspension mount with canopy kit, 8FT pendant wire. NO
power feed (input cable).
REC=Recessed mount kit
P8W=Suspension mount, 8FT pendant wire. SWPW=Wall mount kit with power feed kit.  White.
SCPW=Surface mount with power feed kit SWW=Wall mount kit without power feed kit.  White
CONNECTOR(S)
CLW=L Connector CYW=Y Connector
CTW=T Connector CVW=V Connector (120-degree angle)
CXW=X Connector
ACCESSORIES
[Blank]=None RC=Remote Control
EMS=15W Emergency Backup and Mount MS=Motion Sensor
EM15=15W AC 100-277V Including Input metal conduit length 0.65M MSRC=Motion Sensor Control
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Fixture 055-AL2-15-T50 055-AL2-20-T50 055-AL4-30-T50 055-AL4-40-T50 055-AL8-60-T50 055-AL8-80-T50
Input Voltage (AC) 120V-277V
Input Frequency 60 Hz
Rated Wattage 15W 20W 30W 40W 60W 80W
Delivered Lumens 1,950lm 2,600lm 3,900lm 5,200lm 7,800lm 10,400lm
Efficacy 130lm/W
CRI 90
CCT   3000K / 4000K / 5000K
L703 (Hours) 54,000
Power Factor > 0.9
THD < 20%
Dimming 0-10V Continuous (10-100%)
Operating
Temperature 4°F - 104°F (-20 °C to 40°C)
 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
  L E D  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  L I N E A R  L I N K A B L E  L U M I N A I R E
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
3 | P a g e
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Lumen Intensity Graph  for ordering no. 055-AL2-15-3000K and tuned to 3000K.
Lumen Intensity Graph for ordering no. 055-AL4-30-3000K and tuned to 3000K.
 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
  L E D  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  L I N E A R  L I N K A B L E  L U M I N A I R E
RTK Energy, LLC   |   41571 Corning Pl., Suite 111   |   Murrieta, CA 92562   |   949-870-0958   |    www.rtk-energy.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  For informational purposes only. No liability will be
accepted by the publisher for any consequences of its use or misuse.
4 | P a g e
Lumen Intensity Graph for ordering no. 055-AL2-20-3000K and tuned to 3000K.
Lumen Intensity Graph for ordering no. 055-AL4-40-3000K and tuned to 3000K.
 S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
  L E D  A R C H I T E C T U R A L  L I N E A R  L I N K A B L E  L U M I N A I R E